
Meetings with board members

Date (2021) Time (CET) Speaker 

March 25 Thursday 4:00 - 5:30 pm Costantinos Siettos 

April 1 Thursday 4:00 - 5:30 pm Paolo Calvi 

April 9 Friday 9:00 - 10:30 am Juergen Kurths 

April 15 Thursday 4:00 - 5:30 pm Aldo Zollo 

April 23 Friday 9:00 - 10:30 am Giovanni Russo 

April 29 Thursday 4:00 - 5:30 pm Maurizio Porfiri 

April 30 Friday 9:00 - 10:30 am Massimiliano Giorgio 

May 6 Thursday 4:00 - 5:30 pm Warner Marzocchi 

May 7 Friday 9:00 - 10:30 am Stefano Boccaletti 

May 13 Thursday 4:00 - 5:30 pm Francesco Bullo 

May 14 Friday 9:00 - 10:30 am Michael Richardson 

May 21 Friday 9:00 - 10:30 am Gianfranco Urciuoli 

May 28 Friday 9:00 - 10:30 am Almerinda Di Benedetto 

June 3 Thursday 4:00 - 5:30 pm Mirco Musolesi 

June 10 Thursday 4:00 - 5:30 pm Iunio Iervolino 

June 18 Friday 9:00 - 10:30 am Maria Chiarolla 

June 22 Tuesday 4:00 - 5:30 pm Mario di Bernardo 

Meetings will be held on Zoom 

Meetings ID: 994 4413 7074    |    Passcode: merc_zoom 

Meetings link: https://zoom.us/j/99444137074?pwd=cnoxdmxUVUVTVDJCTTJWYlJ2S1BvZz09 

https://zoom.us/j/99444137074?pwd=cnoxdmxUVUVTVDJCTTJWYlJ2S1BvZz09

